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ENROLLMENT 
 

If you need to enroll your child in a Brooke County School 

please call the school your child will attend! 

 

 

During the summer months elementary staff will be on 

break.  Please call starting the first week of August and 

staff can assist you in enrollment. 

 

 

High School & Middle School staff can assist throughout 

summer break. 

 

 

Please See School contact info below.  
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BROOKE COUNTY 
SCHOOLS / 

PRINCIPALS 

SCHOOL TELEPHONE  
& EXTENSIONS 

E-MAIL 
ADDRESS 

The Bruin Bridge 
304-737-6804 
FAX 304-737-6805 
 

Joe Farran – ext. 8301  
 
 

Joseph.farran@k12.wv.us  

Brooke High              
304-527-1410  
FAX 304-527-3604 
 
Becky Harlan – ext. 5541/5546 
Amber Sizemore – ext. 5240 
 Gina Garvey– ext. 5540 
 Monica Earnest– ext. 5140 
 
 
         

Eric James, ext. 5542 
Meredith Hood – ext. 5142 
Dave Secrist – ext. 5236 
Trey Zambito– ext. 5936 
John White, Lead SRO – ext. 5700 
Susan Haney – ext. 5400 
 

ejames@k12.wv.us 
mhood@k12.wv.us 
desecrist@k12.wv.us 
alfonso.zambito@k12.wv.us 
 

   
Hooverson Heights Primary    
Bria Schutz, ext. 7901  
(Kerry Clevenger-Nurse) 

304-527-0870/2458     FAX 304-527-0052 
200 Rockdale Road, Follansbee, WV 
Lisa Myers, Secretary, ext. 7902  

bria.schutz@k12.wv.us   

   
Jefferson Intermediate   
Amanda DiMarzio, ext. 6901 
(Sheri Stift-Nurse) 

304-527-2250/2014     FAX 304-527-2014 
1098 Jefferson Street, Follansbee, WV 
Kim Anderson, Secretary, ext. 6200 

amanda.dimarzio@k12.wv.us 
 

   
Wellsburg Primary     
Michalene Mills, ext. 2118 
(Beth Buchanan-Nurse) 

304-737-0133/0463     FAX 304-737-0463 
1448 Main Street, Wellsburg, WV 
Jen Jezierski Secretary, ext. 2116 

mcmills@k12.wv.us 
 
 

   
Franklin Intermediate    
Scott Donohew – ext. 3901 
(Stephanie Elias-Meeks-Nurse) 

304-737-1760/0324     FAX 304-737-0185 
1305 Washington Pike, Wellsburg, WV 
Joyce Grishkevich, Secretary, ext. 3902  

wsdonohe@k12.wv.us 

   
Brooke Middle School      
Jennifer Sisinni – ext.4106 
Kayla DiMarzio – ext. 4620 
Megan Oleksy– ext. 4105 
 
Mary Kay Pepe (nurse) - 4118 

304-737-3800              FAX 304-737-3899 
5 Bruin Drive, Wellsburg, WV 
 
Amy Hutchison, Secretary – ext. 4103 
Sonia Clark, Secretary – ext. 4104 
 

 
jsisinni@k12.wv.us 
Kayla.Dimarzio@k12.wv.us  
Megan.Oleksy@k12.wv.us  
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